
2024年上海市普通高校招生音乐类-音乐表演类-器乐方向专业统考合格

考生成绩分布表

分数段 人数 累计人数

 282.0000分及以上 10 10
 281.0000- 281.9999 2 12
 279.0000- 279.9999 5 17
 278.0000- 278.9999 10 27
 277.0000- 277.9999 6 33
 276.0000- 276.9999 7 40
 275.0000- 275.9999 8 48
 274.0000- 274.9999 4 52
 273.0000- 273.9999 8 60
 272.0000- 272.9999 5 65
 271.0000- 271.9999 5 70
 270.0000- 270.9999 3 73
 269.0000- 269.9999 5 78
 268.0000- 268.9999 9 87
 267.0000- 267.9999 3 90
 266.0000- 266.9999 12 102
 265.0000- 265.9999 5 107
 264.0000- 264.9999 7 114
 263.0000- 263.9999 4 118
 262.0000- 262.9999 6 124
 261.0000- 261.9999 4 128
 260.0000- 260.9999 6 134
 259.0000- 259.9999 6 140
 258.0000- 258.9999 9 149
 257.0000- 257.9999 8 157
 256.0000- 256.9999 5 162
 255.0000- 255.9999 5 167
 254.0000- 254.9999 12 179
 253.0000- 253.9999 7 186
 252.0000- 252.9999 8 194
 251.0000- 251.9999 1 195
 250.0000- 250.9999 5 200
 249.0000- 249.9999 2 202
 248.0000- 248.9999 3 205
 247.0000- 247.9999 5 210
 246.0000- 246.9999 4 214
 245.0000- 245.9999 6 220
 244.0000- 244.9999 7 227
 243.0000- 243.9999 6 233
 242.0000- 242.9999 3 236
 241.0000- 241.9999 4 240
 240.0000- 240.9999 3 243
 239.0000- 239.9999 7 250
 238.0000- 238.9999 4 254
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分数段 人数 累计人数

 237.0000- 237.9999 5 259
 236.0000- 236.9999 5 264
 235.0000- 235.9999 3 267
 234.0000- 234.9999 7 274
 233.0000- 233.9999 5 279
 232.0000- 232.9999 2 281
 231.0000- 231.9999 4 285
 230.0000- 230.9999 3 288
 229.0000- 229.9999 7 295
 228.0000- 228.9999 3 298
 227.0000- 227.9999 4 302
 226.0000- 226.9999 4 306
 225.0000- 225.9999 2 308
 224.0000- 224.9999 3 311
 223.0000- 223.9999 4 315
 222.0000- 222.9999 5 320
 221.0000- 221.9999 1 321
 220.0000- 220.9999 3 324
 218.0000- 218.9999 4 328
 217.0000- 217.9999 2 330
 216.0000- 216.9999 1 331
 215.0000- 215.9999 2 333
 214.0000- 214.9999 2 335
 213.0000- 213.9999 3 338
 211.0000- 211.9999 2 340
 210.0000- 210.9999 3 343
 208.0000- 208.9999 3 346
 207.0000- 207.9999 3 349
 206.0000- 206.9999 2 351
 205.0000- 205.9999 3 354
 204.0000- 204.9999 1 355
 203.0000- 203.9999 5 360
 202.0000- 202.9999 3 363
 199.0000- 199.9999 1 364
 198.0000- 198.9999 1 365
 197.0000- 197.9999 2 367
 196.0000- 196.9999 1 368
 191.0000- 191.9999 1 369
 190.0000- 190.9999 3 372
 189.0000- 189.9999 1 373
 188.0000- 188.9999 1 374
 186.0000- 186.9999 1 375
 185.0000- 185.9999 1 376
 184.0000- 184.9999 2 378
 183.0000- 183.9999 1 379
 181.0000- 181.9999 1 380
 180.0000- 180.9999 2 382
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